Texas Ranch Enhancements

5551 CR 200

Liberty Hill, TX 78642

{512)718-6070
texasranchenhancamants@gmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

‘Robert Moss

Wilga Park

Cr282

TEXAS 78642 United States

ESTIMATE # 1150
DATE ©4/09/2021

. ACTBATY. -

Sales

~2400' Stay tuff, high tensile, fixed knot, 949-12
net wire

2 H brages with kickers

1 double kicker Geekior A

Sch 80 new pipe
1.33 ib/ft tpost

Sales

~1360' Stay tuff, high tensile, fixed knot, 949-12
net wire

2 H braces with kickars B

3 kickers on curve .

Sch 80 new pipe SG Ao ft

1.33 Ib/ft tpost

Sales

~2220°" Stay tuff, high tensile, fixed knot, 949-12
net wire

2 H braces with kickers

1 double kickar

Sch 80 new pipe § o C

1.33 Ibfft tpost

Sales

2400 Remaval of old fence and clear new line
1012

1 week of clearing with 2 machines plus fence
removal

Sales

3580 Clear and remove oid fence 2 weeks
Sales

Provide and install doubls sided boundary sign
Sales

Extra rollg of 849-12"-330’ stay tuff high tensile,
triple galvanized

ety s T fATE
1 9,600.00

1 7,200.00

1 9,350.00

1 7,500.00

1 13,750.00

175 14.80

0 185,00

- AMoUNT

2,600.00

7,200.00

9,350.00

7,500.00

13,750.00
2,590.00

Q.00




U oAgTVITY -
Sales
Additional day of clearing 2 machines

Sales
Additional day clean up 1 skid steer

Acceptad By

o ary

Accepted Date

C Rl
1,000.00

650.00

0.00

0.00

$49,990.00

AMOUNT




